PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v07 Stylesheet Version v02

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date	
Integrated Detector & Electronics AS	2002-05-16	

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name	Street Address	Internal Address	City	State/Country	Postal Code
IDEAS ASA	Veritasv 9		Hovik	NORWAY	1363

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number	6153882

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

FAX NUMBER: 202-737-3528

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

When the customer number has been provided, the Office of Public Records will obtain the correspondence data from the

official record on file at the USPTO. CUSTOMER NUMBER: 001444

NAME OF PERSON SIGNING:	Sheridan Neimark
DATE SIGNED:	2004-04-27

Total Attachments: 1 source=IDEAS1.tif

OP \$40.00 61

PATENT REEL: 014532 FRAME: 0411



CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION

THE BRØNNØYSUND REGISTER CENTRE

Organization number: 965 650 776

Public Limited Company

Date of incorporation: 1992-12-01

Registered in the Register of

Business Enterprises: 1993-01-12

Name:

IDEAS ASA

Formerly:

INTEGRATED DETECTOR & ELECTRONICS AS

INTEGRERT DETEKTOR OG ELEKTRONIKK AS

Business address:

Veritasv 9

1363 HØVIK

Municipality:

0219 BÆRUM

Country:

Norway

Postal address:

P.O. Box 315

1323 HØVIK

Share capital NOK:

2,055,080.00

The capital is fully paid-up

General manager/Managing director:

Thomas Langaard

Board of Directors:

Chairman of the Board:

Svein Sigurd Jacobsen

Nordengkollen 65

1396 BILLINGSTAD

Deputy chairman:

Eirik Næss-Ulseth

Board member(s):

Einar Nygård

Zwi Vromen

Peter Weilhammer

Signature:

The chairman of the board and the general manager separately.

Date of printout 2002-05-16

RECORDED: 04/27/2004

Organization number 965 650 776

Page 1 of 2

REEL: 014532 FRAME: 0412

PATENT